
2024 Committee/Organization Liaison Appointments

Committee/Organization Meeting Schedule 2024 Board 
Members

Contact

Association of Metropolitan 
School Districts (AMSD)

1st Friday each month
7:00-9:00 a.m.
in St. Paul

Zach Dorholt Kimberly Jansa
kjansa@amsd.org
612-430-7750

Community Education 
Advisory Council

Four Meetings per year
October-February-April-June
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Quarryview Education Center

Al Dahlgren Adam Holm
adam.holm@isd742.org
320-370-8200

District Advisory Committee Four Meetings per year
October-December-February-
April
Starting at 4:00pm or 4:30pm
Quarryview Education Center

Natalie Copeland
Heather Weems

Nikki Hansen
nicole.hansen@isd742.org
320-370-8006

District 742 Finance Study 
Group

Two Meetings per year
November-June
12:00 noon to 1:30 p.m.
District Administration Office

Al Dahlgren
Scott Andreasen

-Amy Skaalerud
amy.skaalerud@isd742.org
320-370-8025
-Chris Hatch
christine.hatch@isd742.org
320-370-8010

Early Childhood Advisory 
Committee

Three Meetings per year 
(Months TBD)
Quarryview Education Center

Heather Weems Kate Flynn
kate.flynn@isd742.org
320-370-8255

*GraNet Fiber Optics Joint 
Powers Board

As Needed
(Approx. two meetings per year)
at City Hall

Al Dahlgren
Scott Andreasen

-Joel Heitkamp
joel.heitkamp@isd742.org
320-370-8015
-Katie Herrboldt
kathryn.herrboldt@isd742.org 
320-370-8125
-Micah Myers, Director of IT -
City
micah.myers@ci.stcloud.mn.us
320-255-7200

Labor Management 
Committee

Four Meetings per year (Months 
TBD)
4:00 p.m.
District Administration Office or 
virtually

Shannon Haws Shane Keating
shane.keating@isd742.org
320-370-8047

Minnesota State High 
School League

As Needed Shannon Haws MSHSL
763-560-2262

*Stearns County Family 
Services Collaborative Joint 
Powers Board

Three Meetings per year
September-February-June

Scott Andreasen
Monica Segura-
Schwartz

-Shannon Avenson
shannon.avenson@isd742.org
320-370-8075
-Makayla Wijeratne
MWijeratne@milestonesmn.org
320-251-5081

*GraNet and Stearns County Family Services are voting committees and require a quorum of its members to be in 
attendance.
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